Northern Michigan University

Staff by Employee Type and Gender
Fall 2011

Employee Type

Female

Male

Total

Academic Dean

Academic Department Head
Administrative Professional
Coach

Executive

Food Maintenance/Police
Graduate Assistant - Research
Senior Administrator

Senior Management
Technical and Office Professionals
Total

90

30

35

137
317

19

94

19

103

43

14
310

26
184
23

133
12
78
12

151

627



