## Northern Michigan University Staff by Employee Type and Gender Fall 2011

Employee Type	Female	Male	Total
Academic Dean	1	4	5
Academic Department Head	7	19	26
Administrative Professional	90	94	184
Coach	4	19	23
Executive	0	3	3
Food Maintenance/Police	30	103	133
Graduate Assistant - Research	8	4	12
Senior Administrator	35	43	78
Senior Management	5	7	12
Technical and Office Professionals	137	14	151
Total	317	310	627